NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

POLITECNICO GRAN

OLOMBIANO

BRAYAN SEBASTIAN ALVAREZ DIAZ (bsalvarez)

3

Si

1,986 | $2,797,960 | $6,300,000 | (34,965,000 $0 $4,132,960
)
-3,348 | $4,196,940 | $450,000 |($8,370,000 $0 ($3,723,060
) )
5416 | $2,797,960 | $350,000 |($13,540,00 $0 ($10,392,04
0) 0)
-7,481 $2,804,960 $0 ($18,702,50 $0 ($15,897,54
0) 0)
9,546 | $2,804,960 $0 ($23,865,00 $0 ($21,060,04
0) 0)
10,901 | $4,210,940 | $450,000 [($27,252,50 $0 ($22,591,56
0) 0)
11,549 | $5,609,920 | $450,000 |($28,872,50| $3,000 |($22,809,58
0) 0)
12,903 | $4,210,940 | $350,000 |($32,257,50| $3,000 |($27,693,56
0) 0)
14,262 | $4,203,940 $0 ($35,655,00 $0 ($31,451,06
0) 0)
16,323 | $2,811,960 | $350,000 |($40,807,50 $0 ($37,645,54
0) 0)
16,972 | $5,609,920 [ $900,000 |($42,430,00 $0 ($35,920,08
0) 0)
17,621 | $5,609,920 $0 ($44,052,50 $0 ($38,442,58
0) 0)
($263,493,680.00)
($10,977.00)




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

6573.33%

5916%

-6473.33%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$452,500.00

$2,500.00

$181.00

$11,050,000.00

$39,857.00

$864.02




